FITASC Surname
Junior
44273 Studham
49115 Palubiski
51308 Lourie
48778 North
51345 Holmes
50549 Lourie
50989 Towgood
47409 Papuluca
47427 Gaskill
51336 MacPhee
47384 Brown
50974 Maihi
50995 Atkinson
Ladies
47124 Norris
41383 Densley
50593 Tipple
47586 Welch
37807 Palfreeman
28642 Hoverd
50534 Pescini
50972 Birch
42407 Barrowman
43551 Nicholls-Pokotea
47210 Hall
47353 Baeyertz
28623 Braun
51040 Ball
45348 Lucas
46308 Berkett

First Name

Benjamin
Nate
Hayden
Charlie
Vincent
Josh
Cole
Zayne
Logan
Cole
Tyler
Tiamana
Jake

Bianca
Janette
Chloe
Ashling
Shannon
Mel
Tarsh
KeriAnn
Andrea
Maria
Belinda
Andrea
Julie
Kathrin
Simone
Tina

Nationality

Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
New Zealand

Category Rd:1 Rd:2 Rd:3 Rd:4 Rd:5 Rd:6 Rd:7 Rd:8 TOTAL Shoot Place

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

21
19
20
18
17
13
16
18
18
17
12
17
14

18
18
13
15
12
18
14
16
15
10
12
11
13
12
14
14

22
22
22
22
21
19
20
20
14
14
19
19
15

19
18
21
21
22
21
17
16
17
17
15
12
17
19
14
17

22
16
20
18
20
22
17
20
17
14
17
13

9

21
18
19
19
16
16
17
15
14
13
15
12
15

8

8
11

19
20
16
23
19
17
12
17
15
16
16

9
11

18
17
17
15
17
14
15
14
16
15
10
18

9

8
12

8

23
24
21
22
23
19
21
20
20
22
18
18
16

20
23
20
18
16
16
16
17
15
14
12
13
16
11
15
13

22
22
19
19
18
20
22
17
17
18
16
18
17

21
19
20
21
18
15
20
14
14
10
17
12
14
11
13
12

25
25
22
23
17
18
21
17
21
19
16
16
20

23
20
21
18
17
14
17
21
13
15
16
16

9
17
14
10

23
24
18
12
14
19
18
16
19
16
17
14
14

20
15
16
17
14
16
13
15
12
15
11
10

7
10

5

9

177
172
158
157
149
147
147
145
141
136
131
124
116

160
148
147
144
132
130
129
128
116
109
108
104
100

96

95

94
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Man

2+34:8077 Hall
29595 Brown
41914 Russell

38061 Quin
31884 Kivinen
28253 Green

28684 Waterworth

22635 Wells
41704 Tannock
36447 Scully
27399 Blanquet
39337 Simpson

27759 Deadman

27738 Alley
45777 Birch
38314 Pratt
45938 Kanellos
30579 Teague

30565 Zogogiannis
39711 Solomons

29916 Cannard

38939 Barrowman

47410 Papuluca
44924 McCook
42200 Welch

51276 Caulfield
43524 Bocahut

37808 Palfreeman

44274 Studham
32500 Welch
37565 Lucas

27026 Roumagne

Robert
Chris
Xavier
Brent
Cameron
Adam
John
Geoff
William
Chris
Yann
James
Brian
David
Cullum
Josh
John
Jason
Bill
Jason
James
Chris
Frank
Henry
Graham
Cliff
Arsene
James
Paul
Andrew
Michael
Marion

Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Caledonia

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
NewZealand
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Caledonia

Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia

New Caledonia

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

25
22
22
20
23
22
21
21
20
19
17
21
19
22
19
18
20
18
20
19
17
20
20
18
15
18
18
15
21
19
19
15

25
24
25
22
24
23
23
24
24
23
23
23
25
23
24
21
23
21
25
20
18
21
20
21
21
21
20
20
16
21
20
23

23
22
24
20
19
24
21
25
22
21
21
21
22
18
20
20
18
20
18
18
21
19
21
17
22
22
23
20
20
16
17
18

23
22
21
25
24
21
20
20
21
21
23
19
19
21
20
20
18
24
18
19
21
19
17
14
21
16
16
21
17
17
17
13

23
25
24
25
23
22
24
23
23
25
25
25
22
24
23
23
24
24
22
22
20
20
21
22
22
24
21
19
22
21
20
22

24
24
24
23
22
25
23
20
21
24
22
22
23
23
22
23
23
20
20
22
22
20
19
21
18
18
21
19
18
21
21
22

25
22
23
24
24
21
24
23
25
24
22
21
22
22
23
25
24
20
19
22
23
20
19
24
19
22
20
22
19
18
19
19

23
25
23
24
22
21
23
22
21
20
22
22
21
20
22
22
19
20
20
20
19
21
22
20
19
15
16
19
21
16
15
14

191
186
186
183
181
179
179
178
177
177
175
174
173
173
173
172
169
167
162
162
161
160
159
157
157
156
155
155
154
149
148
146

23
19
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37516 Verde
51146 Steedman
46360 Batt
47579 Body
50591 Williams
50962 Mitchell
50968 Snowling
49138 Goodman
41203 Torre
50616 Adams
45353 Zerafa
47426 Gaskill
47613 Golzarpour
50836 Reynolds
51118 Tregoweth
Master
29751 MacPhee
23079 Torresan
44224 Bennett
43298 Alley
29645 McFarlane
40042 Nichols
56339 Stala
Senior
47652 Goodwin
41394 Vessey
28622 Braun
29614 Ball
43553 Steedman
22817 Rastrick
31883 Kivinen
47584 Clarkson
27025 Simoni

Reno
Matthew
Trinity
Craig
Danniell
Mark
Vaughn
Brendan
Ceasar
Jason
Joseph
Shane
Nevit
Shaun
Matthew

Gordon
John
John
Allen
Ray
Stuart
Rick

Peter
Mark
Darryl
Chris
Mike
Glenn
Karl
Sean
Philippe

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
French polynesia
Singapore
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia

New Zealand
United Kingdom

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
France

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

15
20
16
17
17
16
17
13
11
10
14
10
13
10
13

16
18
22
20
17
15
14

23
21
19
21
21
14
17
22
19

20
21
19
21
19
19
20
20
16
21
19
15
19
11
16

19
21
20
18
17
18
21

24
22
24
22
21
24
22
20
25

19
20
17
17
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
12

19
20
19
16
15
14
11

20
23
22
21
21
22
22
21
18

18
12
16
14
19
14
14
14
10
13
14
17
14
16
11

19
20
19
19
11
12
10

23
23
21
21
19
17
21
20
19

17
18
19
17
16
16
18
18
20
16
19
19
16
14
15

25
19
21
19
15
18
18

23
23
23
21
19
20
23
20
21

18
18
19
16
22
18
13
18
17
15
12
12
10
15

23
20
19
19
16
16
17

24
23
22
21
20
24
19
22
21

21
18
14
19
14
18
19
18
21
20
15
20
20
15
13

20
22
18
23
18
15
14

25
22
20
21
25
22
20
21
22

17
14
16
15
14
20
18
14
18
16
17
12
12
13
13

19
19
15
17
15
14
14

22
21
17
20
22
23
21
19
19

145
141
136
136
135
135
133
130
128
126
125
120
118
107
100

160
159
153
151
124
122
119

184
178
168
168
168
166
165
165
164

22
19
19

33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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41544 Haskins
43432 Peters
23443 Kronfeld
24766 Holmes
41128 Scott
28631 Coe
41450 Shorten
42044 Cecchini
28624 Brown
35732 Cain
46357 Little
50496 Bishop
43449 Abdelkader
50580 Burgess
47352 Baeyertz
47627 Burr
47512 Jurisich
28663 Morriss
46062 Chin Loy
51377 Reardon
51337 Lourie
47562 Douglas
29754 Scott
51383 Wiki
Veterans
39464 Groundwater
30849 Hedwig
42136 Hoffman
23691 Passarin
27845 Scheidl
35594 Lalich
42358 Posa
29640 Bryant

Kevin
Gary
Buzz

lan
Bruce
Des
Anthony
Armand
Phil
Mark
Owen
Greg
Sylvano
Anthony
Peter
Alistair
Tony
Brent
Marcelino
Michael
Richard
Kevin
Tim
Dean

Darryl
Paul
Les
Robert
Ernie
Kelvin
Ivan
Rod

Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia

New Caledonia
New Zealand
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Caledonia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
French polynesia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

17
15
19
23
17
19
16
18
12
16
18
17
16
11
12
15
16
13
16
12
13
13
13
11

23
20
23
15
18
18
19
19

23
23
23
22
22
18
17
21
19
19
20
22
22
18
21
19
16
19
17
16
15
11
11
12

24
22
20
20
19
20
20
21

20
18
20
17
16
16
19
14
19
20
16
17
15
15
13
15
19
13
17
14
15
13
13
10

21
19
18
21
19
17
18
20

22
20
19
21
15
16
19
17
17
16
18
17
19
19
14
17
15
13
15
12
15
13

11

18
19
21
18
19
18
15
16

23
19
20
17
23
23
20
21
20
20
21
17
18
19
19
18
19
17
16
20
18
13
17
11

20
22
21
20
22
22
23
19

23
22
22
19
23
23
18
21
22
21
18
18
17
18
21
18
16
19
15
15
15
16
16
11

22
20
18
23
21
19
16
19

19
25
19
18
22
23
20
19
20
22
20
22
21
18
15
18
17
20
21
18
16
17
18

22
22
23
20
20
21
21
17

15
20
18
21
19
15
22
19
20
14
16
15
17
21
21
15
15
16
12
13
13
15
11

22
23
19
21
18
16
19
18

162
162
160
158
157
153
151
150
149
148
147
145
145
139
136
135
133
130
129
120
120
111
106

82

172
167
163
158
156
151
151
149

10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33

34
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32024 Pigdon
26799 Brown
41501 Montgomery
47670 Catlin

36292 Birch

40630 Cozens
29723 Bishop
46054 Adams

Russell
Robert
Nigel
Glenn
Patrick
Arthur
Raymond
Francis

Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Polynésie francaise Veteran

15
14
15
16
16
15
15

21
21
20
21
17
22
10
16

20
16
16
17
14
14
16
14

16
14
16
18
11
14
19
10

21
21
19
18
16
17
17
11

17
17
17
21
15
14
14
14

21
20
20
16
21
14
14
13

17
22
21
17
14
12
12
11

148
145
144
144
124
122
117

97

10
11
11
13
14
15
16



